Fully Automatic Electrolysis
Sewage Treatment Plant
Installation example SM-300P
2 unit for KNOC Drill ship Doo Sung
(Korea National Oil Company)  2015. 03
The company that created the technology innovation.
Company ahead of a sustainable future.

 Load
[㎥/d]
Organic
Load
[kg BOD5/d]
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Dry Weight
[kg]
Wet Weight
[kg]
SM-16P 16 1.1 0.65 1,100 770 1,230 430 555
SM-25P 25 1.7 1.01 1,200 770 1,230 463 603
SM-35P 35 2.4 1.42 1,200 770 1,230 496 666
SM-45P 45 3.1 1.83 1,200 870 1,230 528 724
SM-60P 60 4.2 2.44 1,250 870 1,430 561 779
SM-80P 80 5.6 3.25 1,350 870 1,430 594 849
SM-100P 100 7.0 4.06 1,350 970 1,430 627 945
SM-150P 150 10.5 6.10 1,450 970 1,430 640 1,039
SM-300P 300 22.5 13.07 2,250 970 1,630 973 1,948
SM-450P 450 33.75 19.07 3,200 970 1,800 1,100 2,560
POWER 220V, 380V, 415V, 440V / 50Hz, 60Hz / 3Ø
SM-P SERIES ADVANTAGE
Small and light Knock-Down method,  automatic Back-Flushing function by digital board method.
Fuel efficiency saving costs,  short establishing time and no back- flushing by 100% automatic operation.